
Det Nordenfjeldske Skytterstevne 
Trondhjems Skytterlag 
4-5. Sept. 2010-09-05 
 
Mesterskap Klasse 3-5 
1 Otte Hårstad Rennebu 5 50 47 49 100 100 346 17* Stjerne/VandreFat 

2 Mikkel Voll Stokkli Rennebu 5 50 48 49  98  99 344 15* Medalje 

3 Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 5 50 48 48  98 100 344 14* Stjerne 

4 Joakim Bangstad Indre Bindal 5 50 47 49  99  98 343 15* Stjerne 

5 Roar Forfot By skytterlag 5 50 45 50  97 100 342 14*  

6 Knut Øien Byneset 5 50 45 50  98  98 341 15*  

7 Carl Ove Glahus Ørlendingen 5 50 46 50  96  99 341 12* Medalje 

8 Per Kåre Lyngen Flå (Uttrøndelag) 5 50 48 47  97  99 341 11*  

9 Frode Standal Kleive 5 50 45 49  97 100 341 10*  

10 Kjell Johansen Trondhjems 5 50 49 47  96  99 341 10*  

11 Edvin Aamot Orkla 5 50 47 47  97 100 341 8*  

12 Torkil Berg Trondhjems 5 50 49 49  94  98 340 15*  

13 Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne 5 50 49 48  94  98 339 16* Medalje 

14 Ellen Sofie Anzjøn Namdalseid og Lyngen 3 50 48 48  95  98 339 14*  

15 Sigrid Faber Næverdal Rennebu 4 50 46 50  96  97 339 13*  

16 Bård Haugros Byneset 4 49 48 49  97  96 339 12*  

17 Bjørnulf Røli Øvre Ogndal 4 49 48 48  95  98 338 6*  

18 Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik 5 50 45 49  93 100 337 18*  

19 Tor I. Laugen Skaun 4 50 45 48  95  99 337 13*  

20 Jon Oskar Myrvold Vemundvik 4 50 46 48  95  98 337 9*  

21 Olav Stensås Soknedal 5 50 47 47  95  98 337 9*  

22 Tore Hagestande Lesja 5 50 45 48  95  99 337 7*  

23 Ivar Skjelstad Skjelstadmark 5 48 46 50  94  98 336 13*  

24 Marte Torvik Reinsfjell 5 50 49 47  93  97 336 13*  

25 Bjørn By Rennebu 4 49 47 48  94  98 336 12*  

26 Jon Magnus Ovidth Stjørdal 4 50 44 49  95  98 336 11*  

27 Anton Jenssen Mosvik 5 48 48 46  99  95 336 10*  

28 Lars Petter Ven Heim/Hemne 5 50 46 47  93  99 335 16*  

29 Nina Sagmyr Sørfjorden 4 49 43 49  95  99 335 13*  

30 Svere Håvar Melhus Rissa 4 50 45 46  94  99 334 13*  

31 Håvard Ellefsen Byneset 4 50 45 45  95  99 334 12*  

32 Ingebrigt Høgholt Lomundal 4 49 45 47  95  98 334 10*  

33 Hallstein Raaen Skjelstadmark 5 50 46 47  96  94 333 12*  

34 Øystein Antonsen Orkla 4 50 46 47  94  96 333 10*  

35 Helge Anshushaug Soknedal 4 49 45 49  94  96 333 10*  

36 Malvin Strøm Hitra 4 49 47 45  95  97 333 10*  

37 Torkil Hopmark Smøla 5 50 43 49  92  99 333 7*  

38 Nichlas Wesche Evjen Selbu 4 48 45 49  96  95 333 3*  

39 Asbjørn Grendstad Klæbu 5 50 40 49  94  99 332 11*  

40 Håvard Moen By skytterlag 4 49 45 48  93  97 332 8*  

41 Anita Jære Rennebu 4 50 44 49  95  93 331 10*  

42 Eimund Økdal Flå (Uttrøndelag) 4 48 46 47  94  96 331 10*  

43 Sverre Kilen Mosvik 4 49 42 48  94  98 331 7*  

44 Dag Hesby Sem 4 47 45 47  97  95 331 7*  

45 Ann Cathrine Sverkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen 4 50 45 48  91  96 330 14*  

46 Erik Nyseter Opdal 4 50 42 49  95  94 330 13*  

47 Bernt Olaf Aune Heim/Hemne 5 50 45 49  88  98 330 11*  

48 Sissel B Duaas Orkla 4 49 45 47  95  94 330 8*  

49 Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 4 50 43 47  94  95 329 11*  

50 Odd Stoknes Herfjord 4 50 43 45  94  96 328 5*  

51 Terje A. Husby Ørlendingen 4 49 40 49  95  95 328 5*  

52 John Berget Vanvik 3 50 45 48  87  97 327 12*  

53 Grethe Nordvik Bæverdalen 4 49 47 46  89  96 327 10*  

54 Pål Rønningsgrind Byneset 4 49 45 47  90  96 327 10*  

55 Roar Alseth Rissa 4 48 44 46  92  96 326 13*  

56 Arild Duaas Orkla 5 49 42 49  88  98 326 10*  

57 Tor Even Dahl Klæbu 4 50 41 48  89  98 326 9*  

58 Erlend Aas Mostadmark 3 49 41 47  93  96 326 5*  

59 Anders Kvarme Trondhjems 3 50 38 48  89  98 323 8*  

60 Birger Meistad Trondhjems 5 49 49 37  93  94 322 8*  

61 Terje Buseth Singsås 3 48 36 48  96  93 321 13*  

62 Dagfinn Svenning Herfjord 4 49 45 45  91  91 321 3*  



63 Dan-Inge Flobergseter Byneset 3 49 41 45  87  97 319 11*  

64 Martin Troning Kiran 3 50 39 46  87  97 319 9*  

65 Sverre H. Dyrø Vågøy 4 48 41 49  90  88 316 7*  

66 Ingrid Moen By skytterlag 3 46 39 47  88  95 315 6*  

67 Tommy Valstrand Snillfjord 5 48 38 45  89  94 314 8*  

68 Arnt Inge Oddan Heim/Hemne 4 48 47 46  93  79 313 9*  

69 Einar Edgar Bakken Stjørdal 4 48 44 45  84  92 313 5*  

Mesterskap Klasse 1 
1 Tor Morten Lundemo Flå (Uttrøndelag) 50 50 49  99 248 16* Medalje 

2 Nils Jøran Stenberg Surnadal 47 50 48  98 243 10*  

3 Are Ingebrigtsen Ørlendingen 49 48 48  97 242 7*  

4 Ingjerd Hovin Trondhjems 48 48 48  97 241 7*  

5 Frank Skjeltorp Orkla 48 49 47  95 239 9*  

6 Olav Følstad Nidaros 46 48 50  95 239 5*  

7 Ellen Martine Reppe Flobergset Byneset 46 46 47  95 234 1*  

8 Atle Haugnes Skaun 44 44 43  91 222 2*  

9 Sivert Bøgeberg Skaun 38 45 43  92 218 1*  

Mesterskap Klasse 2 
1 Ole Steigedal Meldal 50 47 50  98 245 6* Medalje 

2 Frank Bilstad Øvre Ogndal 48 50 49  97 244 5*  

3 Bernt Noodt Nidaros 50 46 50  96 242 11*  

4 Svein Arne Dyrendahl Rissa 48 45 49  98 240 5*  

5 Anders Magne Ormset Surnadal 48 46 50  94 238 8*  

6 Halgeir Meland Lensvik/Selven 48 48 49  93 238 5*  

7 Roald Løvli Markabygda 49 46 49  93 237 7*  

8 Magne Skårild Heim/Hemne 48 46 50  92 236 9*  

9 Norolf Onsøien Trondhjems 47 46 49  94 236 7*  

10 Atle Lyngen Flå (Uttrøndelag) 49 45 49  93 236 6*  

11 Ingemund Stokke Stjørdal 48 47 48  91 234 6*  

12 Reidar Bele Bæverdalen 50 45 49  90 234 5*  

13 Inger Sætre Stjørdal 47 42 47  93 229 4*  

14 Siv Tiller Klæbu 50 40 49  88 227 7*  

15 Per Kåre Løberg Flå (Uttrøndelag) 46 44 45  89 224 2*  

Mesterskap V55 
1 Bjørn Trøite Rennebu 50 49 50  98  96 343 15* Medalje 

2 Jon G. Hofstad Skjelstadmark 49 49 48  98  98 342 12*  

3 Arne Magne Stenvold Brekken/Aursund 49 47 50  96  99 341 9*  

4 Jon Åge Myrvold Vemundvik 50 48 50  98  94 340 13*  

5 Odd M. Horvli Opdal 49 49 50  98  94 340 13*  

6 Einar Thoresen Hommelvik 49 48 49  97  97 340 11*  

7 Arnulv Venn Skaun 50 47 49  96  98 340 10*  

8 Bjarne By Trondhjems 49 50 49  95  97 340 6*  

9 Hans Tronstad Leksvik 49 49 49  95  97 339 13*  

10 Jomar Valli Hommelvik 50 49 48  96  96 339 12*  

11 Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems 50 49 49  93  98 339 9*  

12 Idar Moseng Nora 49 49 49  97  94 338 10*  

13 Fridtjof Dypveit Nidaros 50 47 50  93  97 337 12*  

14 Einar Hagemo Byneset 50 46 49  94  97 336 10*  

15 Gunvald Nisja Sunndal 48 48 48  95  97 336 7*  

16 Magnar Alseth Rissa 49 48 49  92  97 335 11*  

17 Nic. Haugrønning Byneset 50 46 48  92  98 334 6*  

18 Oddmund Rognli Leksvik 50 47 49  96  91 333 8*  

19 Ole Grumdal Leksvik 48 47 49  96  93 333 8*  

20 Nils-Inge Holmeset Trondhjems 49 45 48  93  97 332 10*  

21 Tore Olav Moen Herfjord 47 48 48  95  93 331 6*  

22 Egil  Rolandsen Budal 49 35 47  94  92 317 4*  

23 Tore Reksterberg Ørlendingen 50 48 50  95  59 302 10*  

24 Roald  Strand Malvik 46 46 48  89  229 5*  

Mesterskap "Norma" 
1 Torkil Berg Trondhjems 5 50 49 49  94  98 340 15* Tinnkrus 

2 Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne 5 50 49 48  94  98 339 16*  

3 Tor I. Laugen Skaun 4 50 45 48  95  99 337 13*  

4 Helge Anshushaug Soknedal 4 49 45 49  94  96 333 10*  

5 Malvin Strøm Hitra 4 49 47 45  95  97 333 10*  

6 Torkil Hopmark Smøla 5 50 43 49  92  99 333 7*  

7 Asbjørn Grendstad Klæbu 5 50 40 49  94  99 332 11*  

8 Sverre Kilen Mosvik 4 49 42 48  94  98 331 7*  

9 Terje A. Husby Ørlendingen 4 49 40 49  95  95 328 5*  

10 Sverre H. Dyrø Vågøy 4 48 41 49  90  88 316 7*  



Mesterskap Kvinner 
1 Ellen Sofie Anzjøn Namdalseid og Lyngen 3 50 48 48  95  98 339 14* Medalje/Vandrepr. 

2 Sigrid Faber Næverdal Rennebu 4 50 46 50  96  97 339 13*  

3 Marte Torvik Reinsfjell 5 50 49 47  93  97 336 13*  

4 Nina Sagmyr Sørfjorden 4 49 43 49  95  99 335 13*  

5 Anita Jære Rennebu 4 50 44 49  95  93 331 10*  

6 Ann Cathrine Sverkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen  4 50 45 48  91  96 330 14*  

7 Sissel B Duaas Orkla 4 49 45 47  95  94 330 8*  

8 Grethe Nordvik Bæverdalen 4 49 47 46  89  96 327 10*  

9 Ingrid Moen By skytterlag 3 46 39 47  88  95 315 6*  

Mesterskap Ungdom 
1 Ellen Sofie Anzjøn Namdalseid og Lyngen 3 50 48 48  95  98 339 14* Medalje 

2 Sigrid Faber Næverdal Rennebu 4 50 46 50  96  97 339 13*  

3 Marte Torvik Reinsfjell 5 50 49 47  93  97 336 13*  

4 Nina Sagmyr Sørfjorden 4 49 43 49  95  99 335 13*  

5 Erlend Aas Mostadmark 3 49 41 47  93  96 326 5*  

6 Anders Kvarme Trondhjems 3 50 38 48  89  98 323 8*  

7 Ingrid Moen By skytterlag 3 46 39 47  88  95 315 6*  

Beste Nordenfj.grunnlag 
1 Håvard Ellefsen Byneset 4 99 7* Vandrepokal 

2 Per Kåre Lyngen Flå (Uttrøndelag) 5 98 5*  

3 Otte Hårstad Rennebu 5 98 4*  

4 Kjell Johansen Trondhjems 5 98 3*  

5 Malvin Strøm Hitra 4 98 2*  

5 Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 5 98 2*  

7 Sigrid Faber Næverdal Rennebu 4 98 1*  

7 Anders Magne Ormset Surnadal 2 98 1*  

9 Ann Cathrine Sverkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen 4 97 4*  

10 Carl Ove Glahus Ørlendingen 5 97 3*  

10 Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik 5 97 3*  

10 Ingebrigt Høgholt Lomundal 4 97 3*  

10 Tore Hagestande Lesja 5 97 3*  

14 Joakim Bangstad Indre Bindal 5 97 2*  

14 Edvin Aamot Orkla 5 97 2*  

16 Frode Standal Kleive 5 97 1*  

17 Erik Nyseter Opdal 4 96 5*  

17 Anton Jenssen Mosvik 5 96 5*  

19 Helge Anshushaug Soknedal 4 96 4*  

19 Bjørnulf Røli Øvre Ogndal 4 96 4*  

21 Torkil Berg Trondhjems 5 96 3*  

21 Roar Alseth Rissa 4 96 3*  

23 Torkil Hopmark Smøla 5 96 3*  

24 Mikkel Voll Stokkli Rennebu 5 96 3*  

25 Ole Grumdal Leksvik V55 96 1*  

26 Birger Meistad Trondhjems 5 96 0*  

27 Bjørn Trøite Rennebu V55 95 5*  

28 Anita Jære Rennebu 4 95 4*  

29 Asbjørn Grendstad Klæbu 5 95 4*  

30 Ivar Skjelstad Skjelstadmark 5 95 3*  

31 Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne 5 95 3*  

31 Jon G. Hofstad Skjelstadmark V55 95 3*  

33 Ellen Sofie Anzjøn Namdalseid og Lyngen 3 95 3*  

33 Frank Bilstad Øvre Ogndal 2 95 3*  

35 Hallstein Raaen Skjelstadmark 5 95 2*  

35 Nichlas Wesche Evjen Selbu 4 95 2*  

37 Nils-Inge Holmeset Trondhjems V55 95 2*  

38 Jon Oskar Myrvold Vemundvik 4 95 2*  

39 Bjørn By Rennebu 4 95 2*  

39 Tor I. Laugen Skaun 4 95 2*  

39 Sverre Kilen Mosvik 4 95 2*  

42 Odd Stoknes Herfjord 4 95 1*  

43 Tor Even Dahl Klæbu 4 95 0*  

44 Sissel B Duaas Orkla 4 94 3*  

45 Roar Forfot By skytterlag 5 94 2*  

46 Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 4 94 2*  

46 Einar Hagemo Byneset V55 94 2*  

48 Lars Petter Ven Heim/Hemne 5 94 1*  

49 Einar Edgar Bakken Stjørdal 4 94 1*  

50 Einar Thoresen Hommelvik V55 93 5*  



51 Ole Steigedal Meldal 2 93 4*  

52 Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems V55 93 3*  

53 Øystein Antonsen Orkla 4 93 3*  

54 Eimund Økdal Flå (Uttrøndelag) 4 93 2*  

54 Jon Magnus Ovidth Stjørdal 4 93 2*  

56 Grethe Nordvik Bæverdalen 4 93 2*  

56 Olav Stensås Soknedal 5 93 2*  

58 Håvard Moen By skytterlag 4 93 0*  

59 John Berget Vanvik 3 92 4*  

60 Dagfinn Svenning Herfjord 4 92 3*  

61 Arild Duaas Orkla 5 92 2*  

62 Reidar Bele Bæverdalen 2 92 2*  

63 Svere Håvar Melhus Rissa 4 92 2*  

64 Gunvald Nisja Sunndal V55 92 1*  

65 Bjarne By Trondhjems V55 92 1*  

66 Pål Rønningsgrind Byneset 4 92 0*  

67 Bernt Noodt Nidaros 2 91 4*  

68 Terje Buseth Singsås 3 91 2*  

69 Fridtjof Dypveit Nidaros V55 91 1*  

70 Arnt Inge Oddan Heim/Hemne 4 91 1*  

70 Dag Hesby Sem 4 91 1*  

72 Bård Haugros Byneset 4 91 1*  

73 Dan-Inge Flobergseter Byneset 3 91 0*  

74 Bernt Olaf Aune Heim/Hemne 5 91 0*  

75 Erlend Aas Mostadmark 3 91 0*  

76 Egil  Rolandsen Budal V55 90 2*  

77 Odd M. Horvli Opdal V55 90 2*  

78 Anders Kvarme Trondhjems 3 89 4*  

79 Martin Troning Kiran 3 89 3*  

80 Atle Lyngen Flå (Uttrøndelag) 2 89 3*  

81 Ingrid Moen By skytterlag 3 89 3*  

82 Tore Reksterberg Ørlendingen V55 89 1*  

83 Tommy Valstrand Snillfjord 5 89 1*  

83 Nils Jøran Stenberg Surnadal 1 89 1*  

85 Idar Moseng Nora V55 88 4*  

86 Are Ingebrigtsen Ørlendingen 1 88 2*  

87 Nic. Haugrønning Byneset V55 88 1*  

88 Roald Løvli Markabygda 2 87 0*  

89 Magne Skårild Heim/Hemne 2 86 2*  

90 Terje A. Husby Ørlendingen 4 86 0*  

91 Magnar Alseth Rissa V55 84 0*  

92 Tore Olav Moen Herfjord V55 82 0*  

93 Per Kåre Løberg Flå (Uttrøndelag) 2 81 0*  

94 Ingemund Stokke Stjørdal 2 80 4*  

95 Ingjerd Hovin Trondhjems 1 76 0*  

96 Sverre H. Dyrø Vågøy 4 74 1*  

97 Inger Sætre Stjørdal 2 74 0*  

Mesterskap Rekrutt 
1 Hans Erling Øien Byneset 50 50 49  99  99 347 22* Medalje 

2 Kamilla Dyrendahl Rissa 50 49 50  99  99 347 17*  

3 Thomas Åsheim Byneset 48 49 49 100  99 345 22*  

4 Martin By Dyrendahl Rissa 50 49 49  99  97 344 14*  

5 Andreas Noodt Nidaros 49 49 48  98  97 341 10*  

6 Maren Høgholt Lomundal 50 49 49  97  93 338 16*  

7 Jakob Larsen Mostadmark 46 47 48  95  94 330 7*  

8 Per Arne Moen Foss Malvik 50 48 47  89  92 326 7*  

9 Simen Dammen Nidaros 47 47 45  93  94 326 4*  

10 Marius Kvarme Trondhjems 47 47 45  95  91 325 5*  

11 Marit Solli Trondhjems 39 43 47  86  81 296 4*  

Mesterskap Eldre rekrutt 
1 Johanne Ramsli Smøla 50 50 50 100 100 350 27* Medalje 

2 Kristoffer Uthus Stokke Selbu 50 50 50 100 100 350 24*  

3 Audun Faber Næverdal Rennebu 50 50 50 100 100 350 22*  

4 Ola Mogstad Strand Øvre Surnadal 49 50 50 100 100 349 28*  

4 Jon Kristian Rakstang Byneset 50 50 50  99 100 349 28*  

6 Camilla Lystad Berg Orkla 50 50 50  99 100 349 24*  

7 Gunhild Brønstad Lomundal 50 50 50  99 100 349 18*  

8 Kristin Dyrendahl Rissa 49 50 50  99 100 348 21*  

9 Martin E Johansen Trondhjems 50 50 50  97  99 346 17*  



10 Thomas Sollihaug Mostadmark 50 50 50  97  99 346 16*  

11 Kjell Runar Otnes Surnadal 50 50 49  98  98 345 16*  

12 Axel Erling Brandtzæg Tydal 50 50 49 100  95 344 19*  

13 Sveinung Brobak Malvik 49 48 50 100  96 343 12*  

14 Ole Erland Tangnes Byneset 50 50 47  96  99 342 16*  

15 Andreas Lystad Svorkdal Orkla 50 49 48  98  97 342 11*  

16 Reidar Geving Lånke 49 50 45  99  98 341 20*  

17 Tom Kr. Noodt Nidaros 47 50 48  97  99 341 15*  

18 Emma Krokdal Rissa 47 46 48  98  97 336 9*  

19 Johannes Bye Lånke 47 50 48  95  85 325 9*  

20 Are Bjørge Nidaros 48 46 42  89  88 313 6*  

Mesterskap Junior 
1 Iver Bjarne Brandtzæg Tydal 50 49 50 100 100 349 24* Medalje 

2 Ola Vinsnesbakk Innset 50 49 50 100 100 349 19*  

3 Kristian Aune Klæbu 50 49 50  98 100 347 19*  

4 Thomas Bakøy Sunde Rissa 50 48 49 100 100 347 15*  

5 Kent Skjeltorp Orkla 50 49 49  99  99 346 18*  

6 Geir Stenvold Brekken/Aursund 50 50 49  98  99 346 14*  

7 Trine Lise Haugan Mostadmark 49 47 50 100  99 345 20*  

8 Ida Løseth Flå (Uttrøndelag) 50 48 48  98 100 344 23*  

9 Ole Eskil Moan By skytterlag 49 46 50  99 100 344 19*  

10 Espen By Dyrendahl Rissa 49 46 48 100 100 343 20*  

11 Ståle Tiller Klæbu 50 44 49  97  99 339 18*  

12 Rasmus Løberg Flå (Uttrøndelag) 48 48 50  94  98 338 15*  

13 Vegard Hermstad Mostadmark 44 46 44  73  94 301 7*  

Mesterskap V65 
1 Leif Singstad Nidaros 50 50 50 100 100 350 29* Medalje 

2 Rolf Dahle Nidaros 50 50 50 100 100 350 25*  

3 Oddbjørn Engen Byneset 50 50 50 100  99 349 25*  

4 Harald Lysvand Leksvik 50 49 50 100 100 349 22*  

5 Iver Nymoen Kvikne 50 50 50  99  99 348 24*  

6 Kristian Henden Surnadal 49 50 50 100  99 348 21*  

6 Oddvar Frengen Byneset 50 50 50  99  99 348 21*  

6 Trond Tronstad Leksvik 50 50 50 100  98 348 21*  

9 Embret Eggen Tynset 49 49 50 100 100 348 20*  

9 Ludvik Gravem Sunndal 50 50 50 100  98 348 20*  

11 Knut Bjerve Rissa 49 50 50  99  99 347 22*  

12 Edvin Lervik Verdal Søndre 50 50 49 100  97 346 22*  

13 Bjørn Haugerud Rennebu 50 49 50 100  97 346 18*  

14 Kjell Haugen Mostadmark 49 50 50  98  99 346 17*  

15 Tormod Haltstrand Herfjord 50 50 49  98  98 345 13*  

16 Harald Røstad Leksvik 50 49 50  98  97 344 23*  

17 Helge Bævre Bæverdalen 50 50 50  95  97 342 16*  

18 Kjell Stenbro Rindal 49 49 48  96  98 340 11*  

19 Reidar Svartøyen Opdal 50 48 50  98  93 339 11*  

20 Kolbjørn Glørstad Nidaros 49 49 49  97  94 338 12*  

21 Nils Hjellmo Sunndal 49 50 50 100  88 337 21*  

22 Arnfinn P. Nesje Nidaros 50 49 49  98  91 337 13*  

23 Peder Forfot Sørfjorden 50 49 49  99  86 333 6*  

24 Rolf Skjesol Aasen 50 47 49  94  240 8*  

Mesterskap V73 
1 Jon Oren Surnadal 50 50 50 100 100 350 25* Medalje 

2 Øivind Hovstein Leksvik 50 49 50 100 100 349 24*  

3 Ivar Ligård Skjelstadmark 50 50 50 100  99 349 22*  

4 Engebret Østerås Vingelen 50 50 50 100  98 348 21*  

5 Jonas Sollid Hov 49 50 50 100  99 348 20*  

6 Even Stene Meldal 50 50 50  99  98 347 26*  

7 Jon Helgetun Rindal 49 50 50  99  99 347 20*  

8 Audun Engen Orkla 50 50 50  98  98 346 18*  

9 John Megård Byneset 49 50 49 100  98 346 16*  

10 Oddvar Halsli Vanvik 50 49 50  97  99 345 18*  

11 Arvid Jullumstrø Nidaros 49 49 49 100  98 345 16*  

12 Rolf Strand Lensvik/Selven 47 50 50  99  98 344 20*  

13 Edvin Presthus Flå (Uttrøndelag) 50 50 49  96  98 343 14*  

14 Gunnar Dragsten Klæbu 48 49 49  98  98 342 15*  

15 Arnljot By Byneset 48 48 50  98  97 341 13*  

16 Magne Moen Trondhjems 48 49 48  99  94 338 9*  

17 Ernst Thoresen Hommelvik 46 50 47  93  97 333 8*  

18 Ola Lunsæter Lonås 50 50 48  88  96 332 17*  



19 Arne Hassel Trondhjems 47 38 48  92  85 310 8*  

20 Olav Gran Levanger og Frol 50 50 50  95  30 275 16*  

21 Egil Kulsli Stiklestad og Vuku 49 48 49  98  244 8*  

22 Odd J  Moen Aasen 50 48 42  97  237 11*  

 
 
 


